
Itinéraire route direction partiel cumul
Saint Doulchard D104 0,0 0,0
Asnières ╬D151 0,0
Les 4 Vents ╗D33 St Michel de Volangis 6,5 6,5
St Michel de Volangis ║D33 Soulangis 5,0 11,5
Croisement D33/D186 ╔D33 Soulangis 11,5
Soulangis ╔D56 Les Aix d'Angillon 5,0 16,5
La Rongère ╔D25 Les Aix 4,0 20,5
Beauvais ╫D25 Les Aix 1,0 21,5
Les Aix d'Angillon ╗D12 Aubinges 3,0 24,5
Aubinges ║VO Morogues 3,0 27,5
Morogues ╬D46 La Borne 2,5 30,0
Croisement D46/D185 ╔D185 Humbligny 30,0
Lass ║D185 Humbligny 3,5 33,5
Croisement D185/D44 ╔D44 Humbligny 2,0 35,5
Humbligny ╗D74 Neuilly -en -Sancerre 1,0 36,5
Croisement D74/D49 ╬D74 Neuilly -en -Sancerre 3,5 40,0
Neuilly -en -Sancerre ╬D196 Château de Boucard 3,0 43,0
Croisement D196/D7 ╬D196 Château de Boucard 3,5 46,5
Les Rois du Gué ║D196 Château de Boucard 46,5
Croisement D196/D85 ╔D85 Château de Boucard 2,5 49,0
Château de Boucard ╗D85 La Chapelotte 0,5 49,5
Croisement D85/D196 ║D85 La Chapelotte 0,5 50,0
Croisement D85/VO ╔VO Le Noyer 0,5 50,5
Croisement VO/VO ╗VO Chezal Pansué 0,5 51,0
Chezal Pansué ║VO 0,5 51,5
Croisement VO/D55 ╬VO 1,5 53,0
Les Déserts ║VO 0,0 53,0
Croisement VO/VO ╬VO 2,0 55,0
Nancray ║VO 0,5 55,5
Les Mollets ║VO 1,5 57,0
Croisement VO/D7 ╬VO 1,5 58,5
La Savaterie ║VO 2,5 61,0
Ancienne école de Bréviande╬VO 2,5 63,5
Malavoisine ║VO 2,0 65,5
Les Millets ║VO 1,5 67,0
Boisbelle ║VO 2,5 69,5
Henrichemont ╬D20 Achères 1,5 71,0
Les Thébaults ║D20 Achères 2,5 73,5
Croisement D20/VO ╗VO Les Marchandons 0,5 74,0
Les Marchandons ║VO 4,5 78,5
Croisement VO/VO ╔VO Les Rappereaux 0,5 79,0
Les Rappereaux ║VO Achères 1,0 80,0
Croisement VO/VO ╗VO Les Desbarres 0,5 80,5
Les Desbarres ║VO 80,5
Croisement VO/D25 ╬VO Les Beaunes 1,0 81,5
Les Beaunes ║VO 81,5
Croisement VO/VO ╗VO Quantilly 0,5 82,0
Quantilly ╬D59 St Martin d'Auxigny 2,5 84,5
St Martin d'Auxigny ╗VO St Georges-sur-Moulon 4,0 88,5
St Georges-sur-Moulon ╬VO La Breuille 2,0 90,5
Ville ║VO La Breuille 90,5
La Breuille ║VO Vasselay 90,5
Vasselay ╗D58 Bourges 5,0 95,5
Asnières ║D58 Bourges 95,5
St Doulchard 7,5 103,0
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